A Guide to Identifying a Resolution

2 BFJN-19-22

RESOLUTION OF THE
BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE
OF THE NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

24TH NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL - Fourth Year, 2022

AN ACT

RELATING TO THE NAABIK'ÍYÁTÍ COMMITTEE AND THE BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE; APPROVING THE FUND MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE DINÉ RELOCATEE FUND

BE IT ENACTED:

SECTION ONE. AUTHORITY

A. The Naabik'iyátí Committee is a standing committee of the Navajo Nation Council with delegated authority as the oversight authority for commissions under the Legislative CJA-02

RESOLUTION OF THE
NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

25th NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL - FIRST YEAR, 2023

AN ACTION

RELATING TO AN EMERGENCY AND THE NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL; SELECTING AND CONFIRMING THE SPEAKER OF THE 25TH NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL

BE IT ENACTED:

SECTION ONE. AUTHORITY

- A. The Navajo Nation Council is the governing body of the Navajo Nation and shall consist of 24 delegates. 2 N.N.C. § 102(A).
- B. The Navajo Nation Council shall select and confirm a Speaker of the Navajo Nation Council as the first order of business at the Council session scheduled for the fourth Monday in January

Above are sample resolutions. The red numbers correspond with the descriptions below.

1 CJA-02-23: Indicates Navajo Nation Council resolution approved in the Month of January of year 2023. Other months you may see include "MA" for March; "JY" for July; "AU" for August.

2 BFJN-19-22: Indicates Budget and Finance Committee resolution approved in the Month of June of year 2022.

Indicates whether it is a Navajo Nation Council or Standing Committee resolution.

4 Indicates the year of the term.

BF-Budget & Finance Committee

HEHSC-Health, Education & Human Services Committee

RDC-Resources & Development Committee

LOC-Law & Order Committee

NABI-Naabik'íyáti' Committee

C-Navajo Nation Council

JA-JanuaryMY-MayS-SeptemberF-FebruaryJN-JuneO-OctoberMA-MarchJY-JulyN-NovemberAP-AprilAU-AugustD-December

